m92F	'age	9930	
	S. Comments	Part of State of Stat	

THIS AGREEMENT, Made and entered into this ..... day of March by and between Peggy J. Biaggi, Jenine M. Newell aka Jenine Coelho, Matthew C. Biaggi and hereinafter called the first party, and property owners , hereinalter called the second party;

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS: The first party is the record owner of the following described real estate in Klamath County, State of Oregon, to-wit:

\*\*\*Kimberly A. Biaggi

Parcel One: That portion of the SiNE; of Section 27, Township 38 South, Range 112 East of the Willamette Meridian, lying Southeasterly of the Railroad Right of Way, and Northwesterly of State Highway 140.

ge the Fales, where som my subject have been been actively begin in the property of the Parcel Two: The SiNE of Section 27, Township 38 South, Range 111 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying Northwesterly of the Oregon-California Eastern Kailroad Right of Way. ga e energentus sigue natrocument. Imparte s'acceptantation profession, que primer la come en este est una el

inalisi makan propinging kebenjak padi padi bibahkan inangan sebagai si ina

े बहुत के लेको अनुसार के सिंगों प्रवेष सिकारि है। सिंगों प्रदेशीय कि सिंगों सिंगों असे असे असे असे असे हैं।

and has the unrestricted right to grant the easement hereinafter described relative to the real estate; NOW, THEREFORE, in view of the premises and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1) by the second party to the first party paid and other valuable considerations, the receipt of all of which hereby is acknowledged by the first party, they agree as follows:

The first party does hereby grant, assign and set over to the second party Burning the same the attention of the succession of the house of the succession is a second

an alimentu karupa menincisi, priminki kalahifigini menik lipanji selih mili maka p

An easement being 30 feet in width over and across that road commonly known as "Hauling Road" as it now exists across property described in Parcel One and Parcel Two above, for ingress and egress to underlying properties.

gradition on teachers st this remaining in for all last of the state of which discover all the state of the state of the morning

ě

(Insert here a full description of the nature and type of the easement granted to the second party.)

and the second of the second second second recognistics in a defend in

SPACE RESERVED

## RETWEEN Peggy J. Bieggi et al THE GOING BUSINESS THE ONE WELL THE WALLE STEEL After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): (2019) (1010 200) Peggy Biaggi 17000 W. Langell Valley Rd.

Bonanza, Oregon 97623

AGREEMENT FOR EASEMENT

- Equility	V1	
X cer	tify that the within	instrument
was recei	red for record on th	eday
of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 19
at	dclockM., ar	id recorded
in book/r	eel/võiume No	OII
page	or as fee/	file/instru-
ment/mic	rofilm/reception N	0
Record of		
. ـ ـ المناسب عم		EN. 0 3 0 3

ss.

STATE OF OREGON.

of said county. Witness my hand and seal of

County affixed.

Depuk

	in the distribution of the
The second party shall have all rights of ingress and	egress to and from the real estate (minuting the
The second party shall have all rights of ingress and right from time to time, except as hereinafter provided, to	cut, frim and remove trees, orders,
tamebas and other obstructions) hecoastry	사람 강성, 경우 100g 보고 있는 사람들은 사람들이 가장 되었다.
branches and other obstructions) necessary to the obstructions) necessary to the state of the easement hereby granted and all rights and privileges included the first party seems as to the rights herein granted, the first party seems to the rights herein granted, the first party seems to the rights herein granted.	hall have the full use and control of the above de-
Event as to the rights never gramos,	프로그램, 그 그는 그 우리는 사람들이 나를 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.
scribed real estate.  The second party hereby agrees to hold and save the	first party harmless from any and all claims of
The second party hereby agrees to note the save the third parties arising from second party's use of the rights here third parties arising for a per	in granted.
The easement described above strain continuous and however, to the following specific conditions, restrictions and	
however, to the following op	
(5) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	
Vertical conference	
- 프로젝트 (1997년) - 1997년 - 1997 	
(Aesseet Jour : - eal) description of the amount one cope of the ass	
If this easement is for a right of way over or across	the real estat), the center line or the easement is
described as follows:	
described as follows:	
and second party's right of way shall be parallel with the c	feet feet
and second party's right of way shall be parallel with the c	enter line and not more than
distant from either side increor.	and costs of renair of the easement
During the existence of this easement, maintenance damaged by natural disasters or other events for which all	of the easement and costs of repair of the easement I holders from interest in the easement are blameless
domaged by natural disasters of other events	both parties, snare and
about he the responsibility of (Check One).	% and the second party being
share alike; both parties, with the first party being responsible for	lected, the percentages allocated to each party should
responsible for70. (11 the last	See what the see of th
total 100.)	ers of an interest in the easement that are responsible ormal use shall repair the damage at their sole expense.
During the existence of this easement, those holds for damage to the easement because of negligence or abut	ormal use shall repair the damage at their sort only the
This agreement shall bind and mare to	tainintentors and successors in interest.
immediate parties hereto but also their respective here,	. It a includes the plural and all gram-
In construing this agreement, where the	the An individuals and to corporations. If
matical changes shall be made so that this agreement of	to be signed and its seal (if any) affixed by an officer
the undersioned is a corporation, it has considered	Carlo sacres and come in the effect of the fitting
or other person duly authorized to do so of the parties have her	eunto set their hands in duplicate on this, the day and
year first hereinabove written.	
year first nerentabove with	May - C Brang COA Birburly C. Diagg
Found Burney	Madhew C Dags for gamery Co Dags
- 11/1/1 00000	Losbyly a Dage
Jenise Collabora	Second Early
First Party	STATE OF OREGON, } ss.
STATE OF OREGON,	County of
Viamath )	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
This instrument was acknowledged below as as	, 19 OFFICIAL SEAL
April 3 ,19 97, by Peggy I. Riaggi Kimberly A. Biaggiafor herself and as	DEBRA BUCANNATE A
Kimberly A. Blaggiasor Resource Staggias Of Resourc	of CONSISSION NO. COURSE
SKAttorney in Pact 101	THE COMMISSION EXPIRES CELL TO, SHAPE OF
	Notery Public for Oregon

My commission expires

Dlende to tariley
NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTAEY PUBLIC"
NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)
oved to me on the basis of satisfactory eviden
to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/a
subscribed to the within instrument and a
knowledged to me that he she/they execute the same in his/her/ther authorize
capacity(ies), and that by bis/her/th
signature(a) on the instrument the nerson(
or the entity upon behalf of which the
person) acted, executed the instrumer
WITNESS my houst and are
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Alendo + tareley
SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
PTIONAL ESTATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev
ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev
ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
Ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prev  DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT  TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT  NUMBER OF PAGES  DATE OF DOCUMENT  SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE